
6 prova esordienti A

07/03/2010 - UNICA

100 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1);LIG-14495;MADARO ANGELO FRANCESCO;1997;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso -
Genova;01'01.10;
2);LIG-14452;ALBESIANO LUCA;1997;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'01.40;
3);LIG-14417;RAVERA ALESSANDRO;1997;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'02.60;
4);LIG-14474;FALIVENE ALESSANDRO;1997;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'05.00;
5);LIG-13152;MULTARI LORENZO;1997;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'05.20;
6);LIG-14362;BONINI MARCO;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;01'05.40;
7);LIG-14554;CALVINI MORENO;1997;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'05.50;
8);LIG-12876;FANTINI NICCOLO';1997;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;01'05.60;
);LIG-13128;GAETA FILIPPO;1997;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;01'05.60;
10);LIG-13135;BERGAMINI DAVIDE;1997;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'05.70;
);LIG-14480;NOVARA FILIPPO;1997;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'05.70;
12);LIG-14370;DELFINO MARCO;1997;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'06.30;
13);LIG-14186;BELLAN GIANLUCA;1997;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;01'07.00;
14);LIG-14581;OLMO ALEX NELSON;1997;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'07.20;
);LIG-13310;PATELLI ALESSANDRO;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;01'07.20;
);LIG-13662;ZUNCHEDDU ISMAELE;1997;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'07.20;
17);LIG-14497;PICCARDO LUCA;1997;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;01'07.50;
);LIG-15608;SODANO MARCO AURELIO;1997;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;01'07.50;
19);LIG-13125;BALDASSARRE FABIO;1997;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;01'07.60;
20);LIG-14486;BARABINO GABRIELE;1997;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;01'07.70;
21);LIG-15430;LEMMI ANDREA;1998;LIG-124;GS Aragno;01'07.80;
22);LIG-13134;CANEPA DANILO;1997;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'08.40;
23);LIG-15015;LOPEDOTE MARCO;1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'08.50;
);LIG-14458;PODESTA' ALESSIO;1997;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'08.50;
25);LIG-14555;CALVINI ALESSIO;1997;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'08.60;
26);LIG-15305;PAPALLO FILIPPO;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;01'08.70;
27);LIG-15424;RUBATTINO FEDERICO;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;01'08.90;
);LIG-14598;SAPORITI MICHELE;1997;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;01'08.90;
29);LIG-14080;LOTTERO SIMONE;1997;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;01'09.00;
30);LIG-14397;DORO DANIELE;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;01'09.10;
31);LIG-14557;CUNIBERTI GIULIO;1997;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'09.20;
32);LIG-15372;POLIZZI DANIEL;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'09.30;
);LIG-16257;VERRINA DAVIDE;1998;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;01'09.30;
34);LIG-14531;BARBIERI DARIO;1997;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;01'09.40;
35);LIG-16413;PARODI DAVIDE;1997;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;01'09.60;
36);LIG-14096;OLBARIO SAMUELE;1997;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;01'10.00;
37);LIG-14281;CANEPA GIACOMO;1998;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;01'10.10;
38);LIG-14444;CRINITI ALESSANDRO;1997;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'10.20;
39);LIG-13129;QUIRICI LORENZO;1997;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;01'10.30;
40);LIG-14615;PAPA LORENZO;1997;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;01'10.60;
);LIG-14164;PUPPO PIERO;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'10.60;
);LIG-12951;ZOLEZZI FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;01'10.60;
43);LIG-15423;BIGONI ENRICO;1998;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;01'11.00;



44);LIG-16091;ANGIOLA ANDREA;1997;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'11.10;
);LIG-14357;GHIRA ANDREA;1997;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'11.10;
46);LIG-15344;DEL GATTO MATTIA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;01'11.20;
47);LIG-14114;BOERO DAVIDE;1998;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'11.50;
48);LIG-15092;LAMBERTI ALESSANDRO;1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'12.20;
49);LIG-14447;RIZZO PAOLO;1997;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'12.30;
50);LIG-15848;MISALE LUIS DAVID;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'12.40;
51);LIG-14644;DELLISOLA GIULIANO;1997;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'12.70;
52);LIG-14542;FLORENZANO CARLO;1997;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;01'12.90;
);LIG-16871;IANIELLO SAMUEL;1997;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;01'12.90;
54);LIG-14196;REZZANO SAMUELE;1997;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;01'13.60;
);LIG-15343;TEMPESTA NICOLA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;01'13.60;
56);LIG-15484;GIORDANO MATTEO;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'13.80;
57);LIG-15369;DI VINCENZO LUCA;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'13.90;
58);LIG-15301;MAZZOLI GUIDO;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;01'14.00;
59);LIG-14643;POGGI ELIA;1997;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'14.10;
60);LIG-14055;DELVECCHIO WALTER;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'14.20;
61);LIG-14654;ODDONE GABRIELE;1998;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;01'14.50;
62);LIG-15319;INVERNALE SAMUELE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'14.60;
63);LIG-13661;BOTTO TOMMASO;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'14.70;
64);LIG-16421;BATTAGLIOLI DAVIDE;1998;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;01'14.90;
);LIG-14052;BRUZZONE ANDREA;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'14.90;
);LIG-14751;PROTA VALERIO;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'14.90;
67);LIG-15467;FONTANELLI LUCA;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;01'15.10;
68);LIG-15391;SPATARO GIANLUCA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;01'15.30;
69);LIG-15259;FAVERO FLAVIO;1998;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;01'15.60;
);LIG-15323;MARINELLI DAVIDE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'15.60;
71);LIG-16222;BOTTARO NIKITA;1997;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'15.70;
);LIG-15320;LANZA LUIGI;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'15.70;
73);LIG-14107;CARITA' FABIO;1998;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'15.90;
74);LIG-14477;BRUNO SIMONE;1997;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'16.00;
);LIG-17137;BUGLIANI MARCO;1997;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;01'16.00;
76);LIG-15300;MUSSO LORENZO;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;01'16.30;
77);LIG-12675;NAPOLITANO ENRICO;1997;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'16.40;
78);LIG-15389;ARECCO NICOLO';1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'16.70;
);LIG-15315;BRUNA GABRIELE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'16.70;
80);LIG-15278;CANEPA PAOLO;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'17.00;
81);LIG-14462;MAVISINI DAVIDE;1997;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'17.80;
);LIG-15486;PANNUTO FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'17.80;
);LIG-14051;QUERCINI MARCO;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'17.80;
84);LIG-14442;GUALCO DAVIDE;1997;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'17.90;
);LIG-15370;SPANO' LUCA;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'17.90;
86);LIG-15314;BRIGNOLO VINCENZO;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'18.10;
);LIG-14054;DE GREGORI LIVIO;1998;LIG-124;GS Aragno;01'18.10;
88);LIG-14082;BOCCONE DANIELE;1998;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;01'18.20;
89);LIG-15487;TOSCANO FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'18.60;
90);LIG-16734;CAMMALLERI DARIO;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;01'18.70;
91);LIG-15322;MARCEDDU DANIELE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'18.90;
92);LIG-15711;FEDERICI LORENZO;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;01'19.00;
);LIG-14046;GARBARINO MAURO;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;01'19.00;
94);LIG-17424;MAZZONI SAMUELE;1998;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;01'19.10;



95);LIG-15582;CUNEO MICHEL;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;01'19.20;
);LIG-15393;PALLANCA MATTEO;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;01'19.20;
97);LIG-15559;CELLI JACOPO;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;01'19.30;
);LIG-15411;VELASTEGUI ALESSANDRO STEFANO;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;01'19.30;
99);LIG-15361;MELOGNO LUCA;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'19.60;
100);LIG-15125;PELLACO FABIO;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;01'19.90;
101);LIG-15375;ACERBO SIMONE;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'20.00;
);LIG-14116;BACCEI FEDERICO;1998;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'20.00;
);LIG-16223;BIONDI STEFANO;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'20.00;
104);LIG-15068;SOTTA GABRIELE;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'21.10;
105);LIG-15390;SCHIPILLITI ANDREA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;01'21.40;
106);LIG-16261;TRAVERSO NINO;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'21.80;
107);LIG-15071;BARTOLINI NICCOLO';1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'21.90;
108);LIG-14161;INSOGNA RAIMONDO;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'23.10;
109);LIG-15085;CERESOLI LORENZO;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'23.80;
110);LIG-13659;SMANIOTTO MIRKO;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'24.70;
111);LIG-15379;SPARNERI FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'24.80;
112);LIG-16221;GAGGERO FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;01'24.90;
113);LIG-15715;PARODI GABRIELE;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;01'25.40;
114);LIG-18572;LANTERI MARCO;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'25.90;
115);LIG-15561;MIELE LUIGI;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'26.50;
116);LIG-16689;CANEPA PIETRO;1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'27.50;
117);LIG-17056;REPETTO ALBERTO;1998;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'27.60;
118);LIG-15532;TUBINO SIMONE;1998;LIG-126;Rari Nantes Camogli;01'28.70;
119);LIG-15107;LEONE DAVIDE;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'29.40;
120);LIG-18232;CASTAGNARO STEFANO;1998;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;01'32.20;
121);LIG-14050;DENEGRI DANIELE;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'32.30;
122);LIG-15461;CEVASCO SEBASTIAN;1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'33.70;
123);LIG-17610;SIRONI SAMUELE;1998;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;01'34.80;
124);LIG-16415;PATRONE LORENZO;1998;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;01'40.70;
125);LIG-15161;CERA GIANLUCA;1997;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'44.00;
-);LIG-15448;GIACALONE GIUSEPPE;1997;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia; Squalif.;
-);LIG-14599;GRANATO GIORGIO;1997;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax; Squalif.;

100 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1);LIG-14115;PESCHIERA GIORGIA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'04.70;
2);LIG-15188;DI CARLO MICOL;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'05.50;
3);LIG-13244;CHIARI IRENE;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;01'06.40;
4);LIG-14494;GRADO ILARIA;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;01'06.70;
5);LIG-14641;BARTOLINO ALESSIA;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'08.70;
6);LIG-15540;MASSABO' CHIARA;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'09.70;
7);LIG-14045;ZANARDI CAROLA;1998;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;01'10.20;
8);LIG-14457;CASTAGNO IRENE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'10.40;
);LIG-14455;MEAZZO CAROLINA;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'10.40;
10);LIG-14496;MARCHELLI ELISA;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;01'10.50;
11);LIG-15306;TUCCI ILARIA;1999;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;01'11.20;
12);LIG-13127;TOSI BENEDETTA;1998;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;01'11.30;
13);LIG-14461;ARNONE ELENA;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'11.50;
14);LIG-14368;GROSSO ILARIA;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'11.90;
15);LIG-14042;MAI GIORGIA;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;01'12.10;



16);LIG-14605;LICINI FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;01'12.40;
);LIG-15517;MEZZOTERO GIULIA;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;01'12.40;
);LIG-15447;ZATTERA ILARIA;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;01'12.40;
19);LIG-14844;MARCHETTI SOFIA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'12.50;
20);LIG-14446;PEZZI PAOLA;1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'12.70;
21);LIG-14498;SERENI ELENA;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;01'13.00;
22);LIG-16348;ANDREACCHIO ELETTRA;1999;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;01'13.10;
23);LIG-14585;SASSONE SARA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;01'13.20;
24);PIE-18987;DE VITA GINEVRA;1998;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'13.40;
25);LIG-16100;CAVAGNOLA SOPHIE;1999;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'13.60;
);LIG-14525;PICCARDO FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;01'13.60;
27);LIG-14475;CAMURATI MARTINA;1998;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'13.80;
28);LIG-15070;AYOTADE OLAWUNMI;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'13.90;
29);LIG-16443;MURATORE CHIARA;1998;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'14.10;
30);LIG-14638;GRAZIANI DANIELA;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'14.20;
31);LIG-13839;BENZITOUN ZARA;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'14.30;
32);LIG-14473;GAMBERINI SILVIA;1998;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'14.50;
33);LIG-17329;LANTERI SOFIA;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;01'14.80;
34);LIG-14582;CASALI CHIARA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;01'15.00;
35);LIG-14306;ABBONDANZA CLAUDIA;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;01'15.20;
36);LIG-16693;BARDINI JULIA;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;01'15.40;
37);LIG-14892;BARBINI LISA;1998;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;01'15.50;
);LIG-14746;ROCCA DELFINA;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'15.50;
39);LIG-15566;MANTOVANI LAVINIA;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;01'16.20;
40);LIG-16219;VENTURA AURORA;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;01'16.30;
);LIG-15378;ZITO FEDERICA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'16.30;
42);LIG-14618;GAROFOLI CHIARA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;01'16.40;
43);LIG-15644;COLOMBO FRANCESCA;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;01'16.50;
);LIG-15330;VANARA ALESSIA;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'16.50;
45);LIG-14612;LECCHINI GRETA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;01'16.60;
);LIG-14162;MACCHIAVELLO GIULIA;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'16.60;
47);LIG-14195;PASQUETTI ANGELICA;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;01'17.00;
48);LIG-15253;ANDREONI LAURA;1999;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'17.20;
);LIG-16952;BERTA ALICE;1999;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'17.20;
);LIG-15297;PASTINE ARIANNA;1999;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;01'17.20;
51);LIG-14312;ROLLERO ALICE;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;01'17.40;
52);LIG-14415;PIERAZZI GIULIA;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'17.50;
);LIG-14842;RICCI CAMILLA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'17.50;
54);LIG-15016;LA CAMERA SOFIA;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'17.70;
);LIG-16338;RAGNI ALICE;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;01'17.70;
56);LIG-15090;PATELLA NOEMI;1999;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;01'17.90;
);LIG-14441;SACRIPANTE ALICE;1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'17.90;
58);LIG-15419;PERCHINELLA ILARIA;1999;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;01'18.00;
59);LIG-14158;CRESTA BENEDETTA;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'18.10;
60);LIG-14093;ANTONUCCI SARA;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;01'18.20;
);LIG-14535;FIGALLO ILARIA;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;01'18.20;
62);LIG-15294;CAMAGNA EMMA;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;01'18.30;
);LIG-15462;GUALCO CLARA;1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'18.30;
64);LIG-15005;SCALAS ANNA;1999;LIG-124;GS Aragno;01'18.60;
);LIG-15072;SCHOEN BENEDETTA;1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'18.60;
66);LIG-14843;VISIOLI CAMILLA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'18.70;



67);LIG-15074;DE KERMAREK IRENE;1999;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'18.80;
68);LIG-16365;D'URBANO VALERIA;1999;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'19.00;
69);LIG-17303;CERRI ELENA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;01'19.20;
);LIG-15317;CIALFI CARLOTTA;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'19.20;
71);LIG-14611;FANTASIA MARTINA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;01'19.40;
);LIG-17057;MALONI ELISA;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;01'19.40;
);LIG-18054;MURENA GIORGIA;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;01'19.40;
74);LIG-14454;CASTAGNO ALICE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;01'19.90;
75);LIG-15256;CANEPA MARTINA;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;01'20.20;
);LIG-15096;VIGILANTE CHIARA;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;01'20.20;
77);LIG-15252;FARIGU GUYA;1999;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'20.30;
);LIG-16310;SANTERAMO REBECCA;1999;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;01'20.30;
79);LIG-14705;PIU MATILDE;1998;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;01'20.50;
80);LIG-15368;WESTERMAN NICOLE;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'20.60;
81);LIG-15449;MELUCCI CHIARA;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;01'20.70;
82);LIG-15376;D'ALESSANDRO GIADA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'20.80;
83);LIG-15367;MALFATTO CAROLINA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'21.20;
84);LIG-14899;ROMEZZANO VALERIA;1999;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;01'21.40;
);LIG-14513;SATTANINO GIULIA;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'21.40;
);LIG-16445;VENTURA FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'21.40;
87);LIG-15528;BENVENUTO ILARIA;1998;LIG-126;Rari Nantes Camogli;01'22.10;
);LIG-15079;BERNABEI CAROLINA;1999;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'22.10;
);LIG-14539;ROCCATAGLIATA BIANCA;1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'22.10;
90);LIG-16877;COMMISSO SARA;1999;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'22.30;
);LIG-15307;FORNO MARGHERITA;1999;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;01'22.30;
92);LIG-16555;MORANDO MARGHERITA;1999;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;01'22.40;
93);LIG-15469;CARTASEGNA LUDOVICA;1998;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;01'22.60;
94);LIG-16444;D'AMICO FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'22.80;
95);LIG-15770;ADORNI LAURA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;01'22.90;
);LIG-14190;GONFIANTINI CHIARA;1999;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;01'22.90;
97);LIG-15303;DE GARAY CELESTE;1999;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;01'23.00;
98);LIG-15081;BISIO MICHELA;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'23.40;
);LIG-15374;ODASSO MARTINA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'23.40;
100);LIG-15464;BONOMI ERICA;1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;01'23.90;
101);LIG-15432;ASSONE GIULIA;1998;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;01'24.20;
102);LIG-15833;CAMPAILLA GIULIA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;01'24.30;
103);LIG-11404;LAPOSANI FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;01'24.40;
104);LIG-14845;GAGGERO ALICE;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'24.50;
);LIG-14463;MORANI MARTINA;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'24.50;
106);LIG-15377;CASSESE SOFIA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'24.80;
107);LIG-16423;VERNAZZANI ELISA;1999;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;01'24.90;
108);LIG-15934;VOLPONI MATILDE;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;01'25.20;
109);LIG-17069;BONADIO RACHELE;1999;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;01'25.80;
110);LIG-18257;CIANI MARTINA;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;01'25.90;
111);LIG-14053;PATCHALIEV ALEXANDRA;1999;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'26.00;
112);LIG-16528;DI MARI ALESSANDRA;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'26.10;
113);LIG-14056;CASALI VIRGINIA;1999;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'26.20;
114);LIG-15502;MORCHIO LAURA;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;01'26.50;
115);LIG-16575;MORICONI CINZIA;1998;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'26.70;
);LIG-14847;VENZA VALENTINA;1998;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;01'26.70;
117);LIG-16954;BASCETTA JASMINE;1999;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'27.20;



118);LIG-14577;ANIS SUSANNA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;01'27.40;
119);LIG-14897;CALZA VITTORIA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;01'27.80;
120);LIG-16487;SCARPALEGGIA MARGHERITA;1999;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;01'27.90;
121);LIG-17302;BERNARDELLI FRANCESCA;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;01'28.10;
122);LIG-15527;TIGNONSINI FEDERICA;1999;LIG-126;Rari Nantes Camogli;01'28.20;
123);LIG-16531;ZERBONE ALESSIA;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'28.50;
124);LIG-16951;TONELLI FLORIANA;1999;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;01'29.20;
125);LIG-14060;BRONDI LIDIA;1999;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'29.40;
126);LIG-15295;BORDONI MARTA;1999;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;01'29.70;
127);LIG-14628;LUTZU MARTINA;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;01'30.50;
128);LIG-16428;ALBANI FRIDA;1999;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;01'30.70;
);LIG-18377;PINCHERA SARA;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;01'30.70;
130);LIG-17161;BONATI VERONICA;1999;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;01'31.50;
131);LIG-14933;BOGGIANO VERDIANA;1999;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'32.00;
132);LIG-15371;GIORDANO CAROLINA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;01'33.60;
);LIG-16541;PASTORELLI FRANCESCA;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;01'33.60;
134);LIG-17234;VALLESE BENEDETTA;1999;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;01'34.50;
135);LIG-15101;MUSCARA' MATILDE;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;01'35.10;
136);LIG-16963;PONZO FRANCESCA;1999;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;01'35.80;
137);LIG-15355;BISESI ELISA;1999;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'37.20;
138);LIG-17009;RAVANI CHIARA;1999;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;01'38.60;
139);LIG-15356;BISESI JENNY;1999;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;01'41.40;
140);LIG-18373;ROSSI IRENE;1999;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;01'48.20;
141);LIG-17231;ROSAIA FRANCESCA;1999;LIG-1313;Pianeta Sport Carasco;01'48.60;
142);LIG-14048;TONDINA MARIA;1999;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;01'50.90;
-);LIG-17650;RAGGI GIULIA;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia; Squalif.;

200 Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1);LIG-14452;ALBESIANO LUCA;1997;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'26.60;
2);LIG-14362;BONINI MARCO;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;02'29.50;
3);LIG-14426;COTTO SIMONE;1997;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;02'39.20;
4);LIG-14480;NOVARA FILIPPO;1997;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'39.30;
5);LIG-13131;FIGARI ENRICO;1997;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;02'42.80;
6);LIG-15448;GIACALONE GIUSEPPE;1997;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;02'44.30;
7);LIG-14186;BELLAN GIANLUCA;1997;LIG-161;Fulgor Pontedecimo;02'50.40;
8);LIG-14079;ROSI EMANUELE RICCARDO;1997;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;02'51.90;
9);LIG-15296;CARE' LORENZO;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;02'52.60;
10);LIG-15298;TRAVASCIA DAVIDE;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;02'55.70;
11);LIG-15092;LAMBERTI ALESSANDRO;1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;02'59.20;
);LIG-13662;ZUNCHEDDU ISMAELE;1997;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'59.20;
13);LIG-16492;CORSARO MATTEO;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;02'59.90;
14);LIG-14493;FREDDUCCI ANDREA;1997;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;03'00.60;
15);LIG-14442;GUALCO DAVIDE;1997;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;03'02.90;
16);LIG-15258;SCALERA MATTEO;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'03.70;
17);LIG-15305;PAPALLO FILIPPO;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;03'05.30;
18);LIG-15492;CAO GIORGIO;1997;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'09.00;
19);LIG-15608;SODANO MARCO AURELIO;1997;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'09.60;
20);LIG-15260;COLAO MATTIA;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'09.90;
21);LIG-16009;D'AMBROSIO MATTEO;1998;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'11.10;
22);LIG-15025;TITOCCI GIOVANNI;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'27.20;



23);LIG-15532;TUBINO SIMONE;1998;LIG-126;Rari Nantes Camogli;03'34.00;

200 Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1);LIG-14115;PESCHIERA GIORGIA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'39.40;
2);LIG-14041;CORDONE VIOLA;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;02'54.90;
3);LIG-14201;DI JORGI MATILDE;1998;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;02'58.10;
4);LIG-14844;MARCHETTI SOFIA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'58.70;
5);PIE-18987;DE VITA GINEVRA;1998;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'02.70;
6);LIG-11836;BERNERO CECILIA;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;03'03.90;
7);LIG-14461;ARNONE ELENA;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'04.80;
8);LIG-13030;PEIRANO MAJA;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'06.20;
9);LIG-15020;ZUNINO ILARIA;1999;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'08.20;
10);LIG-15563;VADALA' REBECCA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'10.20;
11);LIG-15144;COSULICH SARA;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'14.40;
12);LIG-15074;DE KERMAREK IRENE;1999;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;03'16.00;
13);LIG-15644;COLOMBO FRANCESCA;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'24.60;
-);LIG-15562;MALABRUZZI GIORGIA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90; Squalif.;

200 Misti Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1);LIG-14474;FALIVENE ALESSANDRO;1997;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'31.30;
2);LIG-14400;PARMEGGIANI GIANLUCA;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;02'32.80;
3);LIG-13135;BERGAMINI DAVIDE;1997;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'34.70;
4);LIG-13152;MULTARI LORENZO;1997;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;02'38.80;
5);LIG-13125;BALDASSARRE FABIO;1997;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;02'39.60;
6);LIG-13128;GAETA FILIPPO;1997;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;02'42.30;
7);LIG-14598;SAPORITI MICHELE;1997;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;02'42.70;
8);LIG-14112;ANGIONI EDMOND;1998;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'43.20;
9);LIG-14417;RAVERA ALESSANDRO;1997;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;02'44.40;
10);LIG-14554;CALVINI MORENO;1997;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'44.60;
11);LIG-14555;CALVINI ALESSIO;1997;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'44.70;
12);LIG-14076;OREZZI LORENZO;1997;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;02'44.90;
);LIG-13310;PATELLI ALESSANDRO;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;02'44.90;
14);LIG-14370;DELFINO MARCO;1997;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;02'47.50;
15);LIG-13131;FIGARI ENRICO;1997;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;02'48.10;
16);LIG-14531;BARBIERI DARIO;1997;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;02'48.20;
17);LIG-14493;FREDDUCCI ANDREA;1997;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;02'48.40;
18);LIG-12951;ZOLEZZI FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;02'48.50;
19);LIG-16413;PARODI DAVIDE;1997;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;02'48.60;
20);LIG-14114;BOERO DAVIDE;1998;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'48.80;
21);LIG-16257;VERRINA DAVIDE;1998;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;02'49.40;
22);LIG-15015;LOPEDOTE MARCO;1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;02'49.50;
23);LIG-14486;BARABINO GABRIELE;1997;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;02'49.60;
);LIG-15296;CARE' LORENZO;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;02'49.60;
25);LIG-14444;CRINITI ALESSANDRO;1997;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;02'49.70;
26);LIG-13129;QUIRICI LORENZO;1997;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;02'49.90;
27);LIG-14079;ROSI EMANUELE RICCARDO;1997;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;02'50.00;
28);LIG-12698;DE BERNARDI GIACOMO;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;02'50.70;
29);LIG-15372;POLIZZI DANIEL;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;02'51.10;
30);LIG-13661;BOTTO TOMMASO;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;02'51.20;



31);LIG-14357;GHIRA ANDREA;1997;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;02'51.30;
32);LIG-14615;PAPA LORENZO;1997;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;02'53.00;
);LIG-14458;PODESTA' ALESSIO;1997;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'53.00;
34);LIG-14164;PUPPO PIERO;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;02'53.30;
35);LIG-16091;ANGIOLA ANDREA;1997;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;02'53.90;
36);LIG-15299;PIETRONAVE JACOPO;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;02'54.60;
37);LIG-13134;CANEPA DANILO;1997;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'54.70;
38);LIG-14447;RIZZO PAOLO;1997;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;02'54.80;
39);LIG-15848;MISALE LUIS DAVID;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;02'55.70;
40);LIG-15343;TEMPESTA NICOLA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;02'56.10;
41);LIG-15298;TRAVASCIA DAVIDE;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;02'56.70;
42);LIG-15320;LANZA LUIGI;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'56.90;
43);LIG-15260;COLAO MATTIA;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;02'57.60;
44);LIG-14096;OLBARIO SAMUELE;1997;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;02'57.70;
45);LIG-15319;INVERNALE SAMUELE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'57.90;
46);LIG-14397;DORO DANIELE;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;02'58.30;
);LIG-14196;REZZANO SAMUELE;1997;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;02'58.30;
48);LIG-14281;CANEPA GIACOMO;1998;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;02'58.70;
49);LIG-14107;CARITA' FABIO;1998;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'58.80;
50);LIG-15344;DEL GATTO MATTIA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;02'59.00;
51);LIG-15430;LEMMI ANDREA;1998;LIG-124;GS Aragno;03'00.10;
52);LIG-15423;BIGONI ENRICO;1998;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;03'00.60;
53);LIG-14052;BRUZZONE ANDREA;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'00.80;
);LIG-15391;SPATARO GIANLUCA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'00.80;
55);LIG-15259;FAVERO FLAVIO;1998;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;03'01.30;
56);LIG-15314;BRIGNOLO VINCENZO;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'01.70;
);LIG-15467;FONTANELLI LUCA;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'01.70;
58);LIG-14542;FLORENZANO CARLO;1997;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'01.90;
59);LIG-15300;MUSSO LORENZO;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;03'02.20;
60);LIG-17137;BUGLIANI MARCO;1997;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'02.50;
61);LIG-14654;ODDONE GABRIELE;1998;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;03'02.60;
62);LIG-15301;MAZZOLI GUIDO;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;03'03.30;
63);LIG-14055;DELVECCHIO WALTER;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'03.40;
64);LIG-15492;CAO GIORGIO;1997;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'03.70;
65);LIG-14477;BRUNO SIMONE;1997;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'04.20;
66);LIG-16421;BATTAGLIOLI DAVIDE;1998;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;03'04.70;
67);LIG-15323;MARINELLI DAVIDE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'05.20;
68);LIG-15559;CELLI JACOPO;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;03'05.50;
69);LIG-15389;ARECCO NICOLO';1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'06.00;
70);LIG-14051;QUERCINI MARCO;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'06.60;
71);LIG-14643;POGGI ELIA;1997;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;03'06.70;
72);LIG-14116;BACCEI FEDERICO;1998;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;03'07.60;
73);LIG-14751;PROTA VALERIO;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'07.70;
74);LIG-15292;DAMONTE NICOLA MARIA;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;03'09.00;
);LIG-15322;MARCEDDU DANIELE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'09.00;
76);LIG-15582;CUNEO MICHEL;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;03'09.80;
77);LIG-16261;TRAVERSO NINO;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'10.50;
78);LIG-15411;VELASTEGUI ALESSANDRO STEFANO;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;03'10.60;
79);LIG-12675;NAPOLITANO ENRICO;1997;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'10.90;
80);LIG-15393;PALLANCA MATTEO;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'11.10;
81);LIG-14054;DE GREGORI LIVIO;1998;LIG-124;GS Aragno;03'11.50;



82);LIG-15278;CANEPA PAOLO;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'13.40;
83);LIG-15375;ACERBO SIMONE;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'14.60;
);LIG-15085;CERESOLI LORENZO;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'14.60;
85);LIG-14462;MAVISINI DAVIDE;1997;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'15.20;
);LIG-15125;PELLACO FABIO;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'15.20;
87);LIG-15361;MELOGNO LUCA;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'15.50;
88);LIG-15711;FEDERICI LORENZO;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'16.20;
89);LIG-16221;GAGGERO FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'17.00;
90);LIG-15369;DI VINCENZO LUCA;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'17.80;
);LIG-14161;INSOGNA RAIMONDO;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'17.80;
92);LIG-15390;SCHIPILLITI ANDREA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'17.90;
93);LIG-15370;SPANO' LUCA;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'18.60;
94);LIG-16222;BOTTARO NIKITA;1997;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'21.10;
95);LIG-15715;PARODI GABRIELE;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'23.70;
96);LIG-16223;BIONDI STEFANO;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'24.70;
97);LIG-15071;BARTOLINI NICCOLO';1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;03'24.90;
98);LIG-15486;PANNUTO FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;03'25.20;
99);LIG-15379;SPARNERI FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'26.90;
100);LIG-16734;CAMMALLERI DARIO;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'29.80;
101);LIG-18572;LANTERI MARCO;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'30.00;
102);LIG-16419;GUGLIELMOTTI NICOLO';1998;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;03'31.10;
103);LIG-13659;SMANIOTTO MIRKO;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'37.30;
-);LIG-15315;BRUNA GABRIELE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona; Squalif.;
-);LIG-14557;CUNIBERTI GIULIO;1997;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo; Squalif.;
-);LIG-15561;MIELE LUIGI;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi; Squalif.;
-);LIG-14581;OLMO ALEX NELSON;1997;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto; Squalif.;
-);LIG-15424;RUBATTINO FEDERICO;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova; Squalif.;
-);LIG-15068;SOTTA GABRIELE;1998;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova; Squalif.;
-);LIG-15487;TOSCANO FRANCESCO;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga; Squalif.;

200 Misti Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1);LIG-14459;PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'36.10;
2);LIG-14455;MEAZZO CAROLINA;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'46.80;
3);LIG-14600;DE ANGELIS PAOLA;1998;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;02'46.90;
4);LIG-14494;GRADO ILARIA;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;02'47.20;
5);LIG-13244;CHIARI IRENE;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;02'47.80;
6);LIG-15540;MASSABO' CHIARA;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'51.20;
7);LIG-14457;CASTAGNO IRENE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'53.00;
8);LIG-14368;GROSSO ILARIA;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;02'53.10;
);LIG-14481;ROGGERO MICHELLE;1998;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'53.10;
10);LIG-13030;PEIRANO MAJA;1998;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;02'54.00;
11);LIG-14605;LICINI FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;02'54.60;
12);LIG-14525;PICCARDO FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;02'55.20;
13);LIG-14446;PEZZI PAOLA;1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;02'55.30;
14);LIG-13127;TOSI BENEDETTA;1998;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;02'55.70;
15);LIG-16348;ANDREACCHIO ELETTRA;1999;LIG-151;Foltzer Nuoto - Genova;02'56.20;
);LIG-14473;GAMBERINI SILVIA;1998;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'56.20;
17);LIG-14043;CIMINELLI GIULIA;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;02'57.20;
18);LIG-14093;ANTONUCCI SARA;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;02'57.60;
19);LIG-14475;CAMURATI MARTINA;1998;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;02'58.30;



20);LIG-14843;VISIOLI CAMILLA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;02'59.10;
21);LIG-14618;GAROFOLI CHIARA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;02'59.60;
22);LIG-14629;COGOZZO AURORA;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;02'59.70;
);LIG-15330;VANARA ALESSIA;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;02'59.70;
24);LIG-17650;RAGGI GIULIA;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'00.40;
25);LIG-16443;MURATORE CHIARA;1998;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;03'01.20;
26);LIG-14415;PIERAZZI GIULIA;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'01.50;
27);LIG-14498;SERENI ELENA;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;03'01.60;
28);LIG-14162;MACCHIAVELLO GIULIA;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'02.00;
29);LIG-17329;LANTERI SOFIA;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;03'02.10;
30);LIG-14638;GRAZIANI DANIELA;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;03'02.20;
31);LIG-14842;RICCI CAMILLA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;03'02.50;
32);LIG-14582;CASALI CHIARA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'02.90;
33);LIG-14201;DI JORGI MATILDE;1998;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'03.00;
);LIG-15549;LEPRI GIULIA;1999;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;03'03.00;
35);LIG-15447;ZATTERA ILARIA;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'03.10;
36);LIG-15462;GUALCO CLARA;1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'03.70;
37);LIG-14441;SACRIPANTE ALICE;1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;03'04.00;
38);LIG-15294;CAMAGNA EMMA;1998;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;03'04.20;
39);LIG-15297;PASTINE ARIANNA;1999;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;03'04.80;
40);LIG-16338;RAGNI ALICE;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'05.10;
41);LIG-15317;CIALFI CARLOTTA;1999;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'05.40;
);LIG-15072;SCHOEN BENEDETTA;1998;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;03'05.40;
43);LIG-15144;COSULICH SARA;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'05.60;
44);LIG-14041;CORDONE VIOLA;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'06.00;
45);LIG-14705;PIU MATILDE;1998;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;03'07.50;
46);LIG-14612;LECCHINI GRETA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;03'07.90;
47);LIG-15253;ANDREONI LAURA;1999;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'08.10;
);LIG-15252;FARIGU GUYA;1999;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'08.10;
49);LIG-15419;PERCHINELLA ILARIA;1999;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;03'08.20;
50);LIG-15070;AYOTADE OLAWUNMI;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'08.50;
);LIG-14195;PASQUETTI ANGELICA;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'08.50;
52);LIG-14312;ROLLERO ALICE;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;03'08.60;
53);LIG-14158;CRESTA BENEDETTA;1999;LIG-140;Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova;03'08.80;
54);LIG-15079;BERNABEI CAROLINA;1999;LIG-130;Sportiva Sturla;03'09.20;
55);LIG-14539;ROCCATAGLIATA BIANCA;1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'09.90;
56);LIG-16952;BERTA ALICE;1999;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;03'10.10;
57);LIG-14892;BARBINI LISA;1998;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'10.50;
58);LIG-17057;MALONI ELISA;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;03'11.10;
59);LIG-15005;SCALAS ANNA;1999;LIG-124;GS Aragno;03'11.40;
60);LIG-16365;D'URBANO VALERIA;1999;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'11.50;
61);LIG-15566;MANTOVANI LAVINIA;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'12.40;
62);LIG-15464;BONOMI ERICA;1998;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;03'12.50;
63);LIG-15378;ZITO FEDERICA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'13.00;
64);LIG-14513;SATTANINO GIULIA;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'13.60;
65);LIG-15256;CANEPA MARTINA;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'15.70;
);LIG-14899;ROMEZZANO VALERIA;1999;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;03'15.70;
67);LIG-15562;MALABRUZZI GIORGIA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'15.80;
68);LIG-14454;CASTAGNO ALICE;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;03'16.10;
69);LIG-15096;VIGILANTE CHIARA;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'16.50;
70);LIG-13839;BENZITOUN ZARA;1998;LIG-180;Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano;03'17.20;



71);LIG-16487;SCARPALEGGIA MARGHERITA;1999;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;03'17.30;
72);LIG-16445;VENTURA FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;03'17.50;
73);LIG-14611;FANTASIA MARTINA;1998;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;03'17.60;
74);LIG-15502;MORCHIO LAURA;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'18.20;
75);LIG-18054;MURENA GIORGIA;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;03'18.40;
76);LIG-15770;ADORNI LAURA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'19.10;
77);LIG-15469;CARTASEGNA LUDOVICA;1998;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;03'19.80;
78);LIG-15374;ODASSO MARTINA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'19.90;
79);LIG-15303;DE GARAY CELESTE;1999;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;03'20.00;
80);LIG-14463;MORANI MARTINA;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;03'20.30;
81);LIG-15307;FORNO MARGHERITA;1999;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;03'21.20;
82);LIG-15376;D'ALESSANDRO GIADA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'21.80;
83);LIG-16531;ZERBONE ALESSIA;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'22.00;
84);LIG-16693;BARDINI JULIA;1999;LIG-171;UISP Nuoto Valdimagra;03'22.60;
85);LIG-15528;BENVENUTO ILARIA;1998;LIG-126;Rari Nantes Camogli;03'23.60;
);LIG-15295;BORDONI MARTA;1999;LIG-123;Andrea Doria;03'23.60;
);LIG-14628;LUTZU MARTINA;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;03'23.60;
88);LIG-14190;GONFIANTINI CHIARA;1999;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;03'24.40;
89);LIG-15368;WESTERMAN NICOLE;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'25.00;
90);LIG-16444;D'AMICO FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;03'25.10;
91);LIG-15367;MALFATTO CAROLINA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'25.50;
92);LIG-16951;TONELLI FLORIANA;1999;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;03'25.80;
93);LIG-16237;VENZANO FEDERICA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;03'26.10;
94);LIG-11404;LAPOSANI FRANCESCA;1998;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;03'26.60;
95);LIG-14897;CALZA VITTORIA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'27.10;
96);LIG-15377;CASSESE SOFIA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'27.20;
97);LIG-16954;BASCETTA JASMINE;1999;LIG-137;Centro Nuoto Sestri;03'27.80;
98);LIG-14060;BRONDI LIDIA;1999;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'27.90;
99);LIG-14053;PATCHALIEV ALEXANDRA;1999;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'29.00;
100);LIG-16528;DI MARI ALESSANDRA;1999;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;03'29.50;
101);LIG-14577;ANIS SUSANNA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;03'33.30;
102);LIG-15833;CAMPAILLA GIULIA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90;03'34.20;
103);LIG-15527;TIGNONSINI FEDERICA;1999;LIG-126;Rari Nantes Camogli;03'34.50;
104);LIG-14056;CASALI VIRGINIA;1999;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'35.50;
105);LIG-16423;VERNAZZANI ELISA;1999;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;03'37.00;
106);LIG-18377;PINCHERA SARA;1998;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;03'37.90;
107);LIG-14933;BOGGIANO VERDIANA;1999;LIG-36;Rari Nantes Arenzano;03'41.50;
108);LIG-15371;GIORDANO CAROLINA;1999;LIG-166;Riviera Nuoto Sanremo;03'44.10;
-);LIG-16428;ALBANI FRIDA;1999;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax; Squalif.;
-);LIG-15563;VADALA' REBECCA;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90; Squalif.;
-);LIG-15934;VOLPONI MATILDE;1999;LIG-143;Lavagna 90; Squalif.;

1500 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti A - Serie

1);LIG-14400;PARMEGGIANI GIANLUCA;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;18'32.10;
2);LIG-14495;MADARO ANGELO FRANCESCO;1997;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso -
Genova;18'37.20;
3);LIG-14599;GRANATO GIORGIO;1997;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;19'07.10;
4);LIG-12876;FANTINI NICCOLO';1997;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;19'17.00;
5);LIG-14426;COTTO SIMONE;1997;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;19'26.40;
6);LIG-14112;ANGIONI EDMOND;1998;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;19'46.00;



7);LIG-12698;DE BERNARDI GIACOMO;1997;LIG-141;Asd Santa Clara - Genova;19'50.70;
8);LIG-14080;LOTTERO SIMONE;1997;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;19'54.70;
9);LIG-14644;DELLISOLA GIULIANO;1997;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;20'50.30;
10);LIG-14497;PICCARDO LUCA;1997;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;20'55.10;
11);LIG-15299;PIETRONAVE JACOPO;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;20'56.30;
12);LIG-15484;GIORDANO MATTEO;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;21'31.80;
13);LIG-15258;SCALERA MATTEO;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;21'32.10;
14);LIG-14046;GARBARINO MAURO;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;22'20.10;
15);LIG-14082;BOCCONE DANIELE;1998;LIG-125;SS Nicola Mameli;22'25.10;
16);LIG-16009;D'AMBROSIO MATTEO;1998;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;22'28.60;
17);LIG-16492;CORSARO MATTEO;1998;LIG-1618;Crocera Stadium;22'40.70;
18);LIG-15025;TITOCCI GIOVANNI;1998;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;23'09.60;

800 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti A - Serie

1);LIG-14600;DE ANGELIS PAOLA;1998;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;10'06.70;
2);LIG-14459;PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA;1998;LIG-179;Amatori Nuoto Savona;10'19.00;
3);LIG-14045;ZANARDI CAROLA;1998;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;10'24.20;
4);LIG-15188;DI CARLO MICOL;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;10'30.70;
5);LIG-14042;MAI GIORGIA;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;10'42.00;
6);LIG-15306;TUCCI ILARIA;1999;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;10'45.50;
7);LIG-14481;ROGGERO MICHELLE;1998;LIG-2;Rari Nantes Imperia;10'51.60;
8);LIG-15517;MEZZOTERO GIULIA;1998;LIG-1622;Circ.Nuoto Sestri Levante;10'52.60;
9);LIG-11836;BERNERO CECILIA;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;10'55.60;
);LIG-14496;MARCHELLI ELISA;1998;LIG-122;RN San Fruttuoso - Genova;10'55.60;
11);LIG-14306;ABBONDANZA CLAUDIA;1999;LIG-142;Genova Nuoto;11'00.50;
12);LIG-14585;SASSONE SARA;1998;LIG-1356;Club Bordighera;11'07.10;
13);LIG-14629;COGOZZO AURORA;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;11'09.70;
14);LIG-15549;LEPRI GIULIA;1999;LIG-167;asd Sportiva Lib Audax;11'26.80;
15);LIG-15016;LA CAMERA SOFIA;1999;LIG-128;Rapallo Nuoto;11'30.80;
16);LIG-14641;BARTOLINO ALESSIA;1998;LIG-1622;Ideanuoto Albenga;11'31.00;
17);LIG-16100;CAVAGNOLA SOPHIE;1999;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;11'52.40;
18);LIG-15090;PATELLA NOEMI;1999;LIG-1486;Nuotatori Genovesi;11'53.20;
19);LIG-14746;ROCCA DELFINA;1998;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;11'57.80;
20);LIG-16219;VENTURA AURORA;1999;LIG-136;Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn;12'04.50;
21);LIG-14535;FIGALLO ILARIA;1998;LIG-127;Chiavari Nuoto;12'05.20;
22);LIG-15020;ZUNINO ILARIA;1999;LIG-163;Nuotatori Rivarolesi;12'10.10;
23);LIG-15040;CANEPA PERLA;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;12'33.00;
24);LIG-14845;GAGGERO ALICE;1999;LIG-183;Multedo 1930;12'50.40;
25);LIG-15449;MELUCCI CHIARA;1999;LIG-176;Rari Nantes Spezia;12'56.40;


